
7/28/22, 11:09 AM Mail - Harris, David - Outlook

https://outlook.office365.com/mail/id/AAQkADUxMjMyOWM3LTM3ZDQtNGE1My05YmQ0LTE3NTFkMGE5Y2Y5OAAQAEDQipohAahCitf19f4J9cA%3D 1/4

RE: Public Hearing Notice and Comment Solicitation - AB 782 (Public Alley off Bayard Blvd)

Erme, Marc <Marc.Erme@montgomerycountymd.gov>
Tue 6/28/2022 9:33 AM

To: Harris, David <David.Harris@montgomerycountymd.gov>;Torma, Rebecca <Rebecca.Torma-Kim@montgomerycountymd.gov>;Panjshiri, Atiq
<Atiq.Panjshiri@montgomerycountymd.gov>;Mencarini, Katherine <katherine.mencarini@montgomeryplanning.org>
Cc: Salazar, Victor <Victor.Salazar@montgomerycountymd.gov>
Nothing from MCPD.  Thanks.
 
Captain Marc J. Erme
Montgomery County Police Department
Director, Policy and Planning Division
100 Edison Park Drive, 3rd Floor
Gaithersburg, Maryland 20878
Office: 240-773-6948

 
All e-mail to/from this account is subject to official review and is for official use only. This e-mail may contain information that is privileged, law enforcement sensitive, or
subject to other disclosure limitations. Such information is loaned to you and should not be further disseminated without the permission of the Montgomery County
Department of Police. If you have received this e-mail in error, do not keep, use, disclose, or copy it; notify the sender immediately and delete it. Action may be taken in
response to any unauthorized disclosure of confidential law enforcement information, and could include criminal, civil, and/or administrative penalties.
 
From: Harris, David <David.Harris@montgomerycountymd.gov>  
Sent: Tuesday, June 28, 2022 8:58 AM 
To: Torma, Rebecca <Rebecca.Torma-Kim@montgomerycountymd.gov>; Erme, Marc <Marc.Erme@montgomerycountymd.gov>; Panjshiri, A�q
<A�q.Panjshiri@montgomerycountymd.gov>; Mencarini, Katherine <katherine.mencarini@montgomeryplanning.org> 
Cc: Salazar, Victor <Victor.Salazar@montgomerycountymd.gov> 
Subject: Re: Public Hearing No�ce and Comment Solicita�on - AB 782 (Public Alley off Bayard Blvd) 
Importance: High
 
Good Morning, 
 




